Individual Best Times (All Time)

Francesca Van den Heever - (929179) - York City Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.41
1:27.23
1:28.24
1:38.80
1:44.91

1:46.07

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.41
1:28.24
1:27.23
1:38.80
1:44.91

1:46.07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

289
271
262
187
156
151

WA Pts

289
262
271
187
156
151

Round

H

Round

H
H

Date

20/09/14
18/05/14
20/07/14
28/07/13
16/12/12
28/10/12

Date

20/09/14
20/07/14
18/05/14
28/07/13
16/12/12
28/10/12

Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa

South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet

Meet

Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa

South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Adwick
Shipley
Shipley
Beverley

Beverley

Venue

Sheffield
Shipley
Adwick
Shipley
Beverley

Beverley

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3

Club Swam Under Level

York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3
York City 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



