Individual Best Times (All Time)

Francesca Van den Heever - (929179) - York City Baths Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.41	289	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
1:27.23	271		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	York City	3
1:28.24	262	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley	York City	3
1:38.80	187	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	York City	3
1:44.91	156		16/12/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa	Beverley	York City	3
1:46.07	151		28/10/12	South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet	Beverley	York City	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.41	289	Н	20/09/14	Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet	Sheffield	York City	3
1:28.24	262	Н	20/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley	York City	3
1:27.23	271		18/05/14	Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014	Adwick	York City	3
1:38.80	187	Н	28/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	York City	3
1:44.91	156		16/12/12	Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa	Beverley	York City	3
1:46.07	151		28/10/12	South Axholme Sharkes Halloween Meet	Beverley	York City	3